POLLUTANT DISCHARGE ELIMINATION SYSTEM
~EW JERSEY STATE liBRARY
CHAPTER 14A
POLLUTANT DISCHARGE ELIMINATION SYSTEM
Authority
N.J.S.A. 58:10A-1 et seq., 58:11A-1 et seq., 58:11-49 et seq.,
58:10-23.11 et seq., 58:11-64 et seq., 13:1D-1 et seq., 13:1E-1 et
seq., 58:12A-1 et seq., 13:1B-3 et seq. and 26:2C-1 et seq.
Source and Effective Date
R.1997 d.107, effective February 5, 1997.
See: 28 N.J.R. 380(a), 28 N.J.R. 2779(a), 28 N.J.R.
3494(a), 28 N.J.R. 3858(a), 28 N.J.R. 4697(a),
28 N.J.R. 5028(a), 29 N.J.R. 1704(a).
Executive Order No. 66(1978) Expiration Date
Chapter 14A, Pollutant Discharge Elimination System, expires on
February 5, 2002.
Chapter Historical Note
Chapter 14A, Pollutant Discharge Elimination System, was adopted
as R.1981 d.84, effective March 6, 1981. See: 12 N.J.R. 569(f), 13
N.J.R. 194(c). Subchapter 4, Additional Requirements for an Industri­
al Waste Management Facility, was adopted as R.1981 d.373, effective
October 8, 1981. See: 12 N.J.R. 569(f), 13 N.J.R. 705(a).
Pursuant to Executive Order No. 66(1978), Chapter 14A was rea­
dopted as R.1983 d.260, effective June 8, 1983. See: 15 N.J.R. 606(a),
15 N.J.R. 1094(c). Subchapter 14, Oil and Grease Effluent Limita­
tions, was adopted as R.1984 d.234, effective July 2, 1984. See: 15
N.J.R. 1313(b), 16 N.J.R. 1746(b). Subchapter 8, Public Comment and
Notice Procedures, was amended by R.1988 d.59, effective February 1,
1988. See: 19 N.J.R. 1869(a), 20 N.J.R. 269(a).
Pursuant to Executive Order No. 66(1978), Chapter 14A was rea­
dopted as R.1989 d.339, effective June 2, 1989. See 21 N.J.R. 707(a),
21 N.J.R. 1883(a). Petition for Rulemaking: Notice of Receipt of and
Action on a Petition for Rulemaking. See: 23 N.J.R. 222(a), 23 N.J.R.
622(b). Public Notice: Opportunity for interested party review of rule
amendments. See: 25 N.J.R. 411(a).
Appendix F, Values for Determination of NJPDES Permit Toxic
Effluent Limitations, was repealed by R.1993 d.59, effective February 1,
1993. See: 24 N.J.R. 344(b), 25 N.J.R. 547(a). Public Notice: Revo­
cation of NJPDES/SIU permits. See: 24 N.J.R. 491(a), 25 N.J.R.
600(a).
Subchapter 12, Requirements for a Treatment Works Approval, was
repealed by R.1994 d.278, effective June 6, 1994. See: 25 N.J.R.
3282(a), 26 N.J.R. 2413(b). Prior to repeal, Subchapter 12 was amend­
ed by R.1987 d.445, effective November 2, 1987. See: 19 N.J.R.
2006(b); R.1987 d.458, effective November 16, 1987. See: 19 N.J.R.
2152(a); R.1989 d.339, effective July 3, 1989. See: 21 N.J.R. 707(a),
21 N.J.R. 1883(a); R.1989 d.436, effective August 21, 1989. See: 21
N.J.R. 819(a), 21 N.J.R. 2530(c); R.1990 d.444, effective September 4,